Name

Laura Schappert

Ed and Edith Koczka

Ed Kettler

Peter and Susan Sorando

Mike Schroeder

Carol Breen

Peter Malmgren

Kevin and Melissa Wells

Angela LaFevere party of 3

Nancy Friedman

Sean Smith

Ed Rose

Name

NA

NA

NA

NA

Tim Daglow

Loyell Brodersen

Edgar

NA

NA

NA

Carol Breen

NA

Jeane & Mark

Pete Malmgren

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Dan Budd

Chan Smith

Address

280 inspirational drive unit B, sedona AZ 86336

155 Sierra Rd, Sedona AZ 86336

730 Palisades Dr N, Sedona, AZ

395 Coffee Pot Dr Sedona, AZ 86336

100 N Primrose Pt Sedona, AZ 86336

405 Panorama Blvd Sedona, Arizona 86336

500 Oak Creek Cliffs Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336

260 Panorama Blvd Sedona, AZ 86336

410 Oak Creek Blvd Sedona, AZ

575 Orchard Ln Sedona, AZ 86336

21 Osprey Ln, Clarkdale AZ 86324

Address

485 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
505 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
510 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
435 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
415 Inspirational Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336
390 Inspirational Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336
395 Inspirational Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336
450 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
465 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
460 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
405 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
225 Sierra Rd Sedona, AZ 86336

390 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336
500 Oak Creek Blvd

575 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336
595 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336
440 Oak Creek Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336
645 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336
665 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336
675 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336
60 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336

80 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336

'VOM Community Meeting Check-In
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Contact Info (not required but preferred if willing to give it!)

602-931-5611

ed.kettler@gmail.com
703-999-8490; wowhouses@hotmail.com
jms2@ix.netcom.com
carolbreen@hotmail.com

Prefers snail mail but...
rink2000@commspeed.net
kcjwells@suddenlink.net
aglefever21@gmail.com
nancyflol@yahoo.com
sedona@nowisit.net

ed@sedonaairpirt.org
'VOM Neighborhood Canvassing
Sunday, May 19, 2024

Notes

Did not answer

No easy access to door and no car in driveway

Did not answer

Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application
Answered the door. Said he has been texting with the neighbors
about it

Answered the door. Has not hear about our project
Was working on car outside

Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application
Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application

Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application
Carol answered she had attended our community meeting. She

Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application
Jeane answered the door and had her husband come out to join

here. They said they can hear Sky Ranch Lodge from in their

Pete answered. He attended the community meeting
Woman answered the door, but said it was not a good time. We
haﬂd,e,d off I!]ﬁ L,JFE“E,',G?,C,L,JEA?‘]"CE“O" and told her to reach out
Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application

Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application

Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application

Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application

Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application

Dan answered

Chan was outside and chatted with us. He asked who we were
within the company. He said he heard about our project and

Arrival time

12:50-1:00pm

12:50-1:00pm

12:50-1:00pm

12:50-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm

1:00-1:30pm

1:00-1:30pm

1:00-1:30pm

1:30-2:00pm

1:30-2:00pm

Arrival time

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

4-6pm

Comments

had heard community had been invited to a number of events,
would like to know when those are happening. rents in sedona so
didnt get an invite to this mtg.

got our questions answered, having trouble with the sky ranch
neighbors

decible test at this property, call and he'll meet you there! less
dangerous path to take to get there

248-227-2641

Asked Matt, Tori and Jaime alot of questions - had no comment to
leave

C&F Repsonse
NA

NA

NA
Is in support of events and cool things happening in the community

Only concerned about volume. We told him the music was playing
at full volume at the site while we were walking the neighborhood.

C_uud not our our music, did not mind events happening up on
airport mesa

NA

NA

NA

She is happy that we are wanting to keep the neighborhood quiet.
NA

She said she doesnt mind us doing events if she isnt' disrupted by
the noise

He said he couldnt hear the music playing

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

He said he didnt hear any music playing

Said he did not have any comments to share at this time



