		VOM Community Meeting Check-In		
Wednesday, May 15, 2024  Name Address Contact Info (not required but preferred if willing to give itt) Arrival time Comments				
			Arrival time	had heard community had been invited to a number of events, would like to know when those are happening, rents in sedona so
Laura Schappert	280 inspirational drive unit B, sedona AZ 86336	602-931-5611		didnt get an invite to this mtg.  got our questions answered, having trouble with the sky ranch
Ed and Edith Koczka	155 Sierra Rd, Sedona AZ 86336			neighbors
Ed Kettler	730 Palisades Dr N, Sedona, AZ	ed.kettler@gmail.com	12:50-1:00pm	
Peter and Susan Sorando	395 Coffee Pot Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	703-999-8490; wowhouses@hotmail.com	12:50-1:00pm	decible test at this property, call and he'll meet you there! less dangerous path to take to get there
Mike Schroeder	100 N Primrose Pt Sedona, AZ 86336	jms2@ix.netcom.com	12:50-1:00pm	
Carol Breen	405 Panorama Blvd Sedona, Arizona 86336	carolbreen@hotmail.com	12:50-1:00pm	248-227-2641
Peter Malmgren	500 Oak Creek Cliffs Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336	Prefers snail mail but rink2000@commspeed.net	1:00-1:30pm	
Kevin and Melissa Wells	260 Panorama Blvd Sedona, AZ 86336	kcjwells@suddenlink.net	1:00-1:30pm	Asked Matt, Tori and Jaime alot of questions - had no comment to leave
Angela LaFevere party of 3	410 Oak Creek Blvd Sedona, AZ	aglefever21@gmail.com	1:00-1:30pm	
Nancy Friedman	575 Orchard Ln Sedona, AZ 86336	nancyflol@yahoo.com	1:00-1:30pm	
Sean Smith		sedona@nowisit.net	1:30-2:00pm	
Ed Rose	21 Osprey Ln, Clarkdale AZ 86324	ed@sedonaairpirt.org	1:30-2:00pm	
		VOM Neighborhood Canvassing		
		Sunday, May 19, 2024		
Name	Address	Notes	Arrival time	C&F Repsonse
NA	485 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer	4-6pm	NA
NA	505 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	No easy access to door and no car in driveway	4-6pm	NA
NA	510 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer	4-6pm	
NA	435 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA
Tim Daglow	415 Inspirational Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336	Answered the door. Said he has been texting with the neighbors about it	4-6pm	Is in support of events and cool things happening in the community
Loyell Brodersen	390 Inspirational Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336	Answered the door. Has not hear about our project	4-6pm	Only concerned about volume. We told him the music was playing at full volume at the site while we were walking the neighborhood.
Edgar	395 Inspirational Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336	Was working on car outside	4-6pm	Coud not our our music, did not mind events happening up on airport mesa
NA	450 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA
NA	465 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA
NA	460 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA
Carol Breen	405 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	Carol answered she had attended our community meeting. She invited us in and we went to the backyard and chatted about how	4-6pm	She is happy that we are wanting to keep the neighborhood quiet.
	005.00	And and hoor City Linnon I adds 1910 analysis nor videocs of the		
NA Jeane & Mark	225 Sierra Rd Sedona, AZ 86336  390 Panaorama Dr Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application  Jeane answered the door and had her husband come out to join here. They said they can hear Sky Ranch Lodge from in their	4-6pm 4-6pm	NA  She said she doesnt mind us doing events if she isnt' disrupted by the noise
Pete Malmgren	500 Oak Creek Blvd	Pete answered. He attended the community meeting	4-6pm	He said he couldn't hear the music playing
NA NA	575 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336	Woman answered the door, but said it was not a good time. We handed off the updated CUP Application and told her to reach out	4-6pm	NA
	595 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336		·	
NA	440 Oak Creek Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA
NA	645 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA .
NA	665 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA
NA	675 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA
NA	60 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336	Did not answer - left physical copy of CUP application	4-6pm	NA
Dan Budd		Dan answered Chan was outside and chatted with us. He asked who we were	4-6pm	He said he didnt hear any music playing
Chan Smith	80 Panorama Blvd, Sedona, AZ 86336	within the company. He said he heard about our project and	4-6pm	Said he did not have any comments to share at this time